


	REGION
	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	Addison 
	Jeanne Montross
	Helping Overcome Poverty's Effects
	Jmontross@hope-vt.org                                (802) 388-3608 ext.239

	Bennington
	Christopher Oldham
MaryAnn St. John
	Bennington County Coalition for the Homeless
BROC
	Christopher.oldham@bcch-vt.org 
MSt.John@broc.org 
	      (802) 440-2487
(802) 445-1311

	Caledonia & Essex
	Jan Rossier
Kelly Greaves
	
Northeast Kingdom Community Action
VT Department for Children & Families
	Jrossier@nekcavt.org                                    (802) 748-6040 ext. 213
Kelly.greaves@vermont.gov                        

	Chittenden
	Margaret Bozik
Erin Ahearn
	Champlain Housing Trust
Safe Harbor Clinic
	Margaret.bozik@champlainhousingtrust.org
Eahearn@chcb.org
	      (802) 861-7370
      (802) 264-8481

	Franklin & 
Grand Isle
	Holly Olio
Jennifer Stewart
	Northwestern Counseling & Support Services
Champlain Valley Office of Econ. Opp.
	Holly.olio@ncssinc.org                                                 (802) 370-5838
Jstewart@cvoeo.org                                                     (802) 527-7392

	Lamoille
	Will Eberle
Sherry Marcelino
	VT Agency of Human Services
Lamoille County Mental Health Services
	Will.eberle@vermont.gov
SherryM@lamoille.org 
	      (802) 760-8741
(802) 8885026

	Orleans
	Kathy Metras
	Northeast Kingdom Community Action
	Kmetras@nekcavt.org                                  (802) 334-7316 ext. 204

	Rutland
	Heather Hinckley
	Homeless Prevention Center
	Heather@hpcvt.org                                                      (802) 775-9286 

	Washington
	Liz Genge
Jackie Jones
	Downstreet Housing & Community Dev.
Washington County Mental Health Services
	Lgenge@downstreet.org
Jackiej@wcmhs.org
	      (802) 477-1333
      (802) 661-5669

	Windham South
	Pat Burke
Sue Graff
	Southeast Vermont Community Action
United Way
	Pburke@sevca.org
Sue@unitedwaywindham.org
	(800) 464-9951 ext. 127
(802) 257-4011 ext. 113

	Windsor-North & Orange
	Linda Anderson
Lynn Boyle
	Capstone Community Action
VT Agency of Human Services
	Landerson@capstonevt.org
Lynn.boyle@vermont.gov
	      (802) 728-8022
      (802) 295-4115

	Windsor-South & Windham-North
	Tara Chase
	Windsor County Youth Services
	Wcyschase@tds.net
	      (802) 226-8201
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